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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 EARL, Emilie HABDA HELSINKI FIN 23 8.12.1997
2 EARL, Lilli HABDA HELSINKI FIN 43 13.1.1964
3 HEINÄMAA, Anna HFM HELSINKI FIN 14 12.12.1961
4 HERMANS, Julia HN5O HELSINKI FIN 44 12.3.1990
5 HERRANEN, Anni HFM HELSINKI FIN 31 25.7.1990
6 HÄMÄLÄINEN, Hilla YM HELSINKI FIN 7 8.12.1977
7 JÄMSEN, Milla MM HELSINKI FIN 40 24.7.1998
8 KOCK, Catharina HFM HELSINKI FIN 1 26.6.1991
9 KOCK, Michaela HFM HELSINKI FIN 3 17.12.1992
10 KOJO, Sari PM-BF PORVOO FIN 17 10.4.1968
11 LEHTOLA, Minna HABDA HELSINKI FIN 33 11.12.1979
12 LEHTONEN, Ritva-Leena KAVE TAMPERE FIN 19 29.7.1955
13 LUNDÉN, Sara KAVE TAMPERE FIN 39 11.1.1967
14 MUSTONEN, Selma EM ESPOO FIN 9 24.6.1996
15 PITKÄNEN, Riina HN5O HELSINKI FIN 29 14.8.1986
16 POLKKO, Seija ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ FIN 22.11.1947
17 SALMI-HILTUNEN, Tuire KAVE TAMPERE FIN 37 25.10.1965
18 SALMINEN, Anna HABDA HELSINKI FIN 2 8.2.1995
19 SUVANTOLA, Leila POM SAVONLINNA FIN 24 11.11.1966
20 TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena HFM HELSINKI FIN 21 24.3.1964
21 TUOMINEN, Maija POM SAVONLINNA FIN 46 21.3.1963
22 WESTERHOLM, Annika HN5O HELSINKI FIN 25 6.5.1990
23 VUORINEN, Anna HFM HELSINKI FIN 11 6.9.1998
24 YLI-KOVERO, Katri EM ESPOO FIN 1.4.1982
25 ATAS, Derya YM HELSINKI TUR 16 9.9.1988



4 poules3 poules of 6 and 1 poule of 720 (80,00% of 25) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KOCK, Catharina HFM HELSINKI FIN 1
2 SALMINEN, Anna HABDA HELSINKI FIN 2
3 KOCK, Michaela HFM HELSINKI FIN 3
4 HÄMÄLÄINEN, Hilla YM HELSINKI FIN 7
5 MUSTONEN, Selma EM ESPOO FIN 9
6 VUORINEN, Anna HFM HELSINKI FIN 11
7 HEINÄMAA, Anna HFM HELSINKI FIN 14
8 ATAS, Derya YM HELSINKI TUR 16
9 KOJO, Sari PM-BF PORVOO FIN 17
10 LEHTONEN, Ritva-Leena KAVE TAMPERE FIN 19
11 TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena HFM HELSINKI FIN 21
12 EARL, Emilie HABDA HELSINKI FIN 23
13 SUVANTOLA, Leila POM SAVONLINNA FIN 24
14 WESTERHOLM, Annika HN5O HELSINKI FIN 25
15 PITKÄNEN, Riina HN5O HELSINKI FIN 29
16 HERRANEN, Anni HFM HELSINKI FIN 31
17 LEHTOLA, Minna HABDA HELSINKI FIN 33
18 SALMI-HILTUNEN, Tuire KAVE TAMPERE FIN 37
19 LUNDÉN, Sara KAVE TAMPERE FIN 39
20 JÄMSEN, Milla MM HELSINKI FIN 40
21 EARL, Lilli HABDA HELSINKI FIN 43
22 HERMANS, Julia HN5O HELSINKI FIN 44
23 TUOMINEN, Maija POM SAVONLINNA FIN 46
24 YLI-KOVERO, Katri EM ESPOO FIN
25 POLKKO, Seija ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ FIN
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Piste 1
14:30

Referee(s):
SAVOLAINEN, Katri (HFM HELSINKI / FIN)KUKKONEN, Kasper (MM HELSINKI / FIN)

KOCK, Catharina HFM HELSINKI / FIN

KOJO, Sari PM-BF PORVOO / FIN

POLKKO, Seija ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ / FIN

HERRANEN, Anni HFM HELSINKI / FIN

LEHTOLA, Minna HABDA HELSINKI / FIN

ATAS, Derya YM HELSINKI / TUR
HERMANS, Julia HN5O HELSINKI / FIN

Piste 2
14:30

Referee(s):
KORHONEN, Jonni (SASÄ LAPPEENRANTA / FIN)KYLLIJOKI, Velijussi (MM HELSINKI / FIN)

PITKÄNEN, Riina HN5O HELSINKI / FIN

HEINÄMAA, Anna HFM HELSINKI / FIN

JÄMSEN, Milla MM HELSINKI / FIN
LEHTONEN, Ritva-Leena KAVE TAMPERE / FIN

YLI-KOVERO, Katri EM ESPOO / FIN
SALMINEN, Anna HABDA HELSINKI / FIN

Piste 3
14:30

Referee(s):
WILHELMSON, Axel (EM ESPOO / FIN)

VUORINEN, Anna HFM HELSINKI / FIN

KOCK, Michaela HFM HELSINKI / FIN

WESTERHOLM, Annika HN5O HELSINKI / FIN

TUOMINEN, Maija POM SAVONLINNA / FIN

SALMI-HILTUNEN, Tuire KAVE TAMPERE / FIN

EARL, Emilie HABDA HELSINKI / FIN



Piste 4
14:30

Referee(s):
VIRKAJÄRVI, Karri (HN5O HELSINKI / FIN)

EARL, Lilli HABDA HELSINKI / FIN

LUNDÉN, Sara KAVE TAMPERE / FIN

HÄMÄLÄINEN, Hilla YM HELSINKI / FIN
SUVANTOLA, Leila POM SAVONLINNA / FIN

TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena HFM HELSINKI / FIN

MUSTONEN, Selma EM ESPOO / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KOCK, Catharina HFM HELSINKI FIN 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 KOCK, Michaela HFM HELSINKI FIN 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
3 HÄMÄLÄINEN, Hilla YM HELSINKI FIN 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4 SALMINEN, Anna HABDA HELSINKI FIN 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
5 TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena HFM HELSINKI FIN 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
6 ATAS, Derya YM HELSINKI TUR 4 0,67 25 24 +1 Advanced
7 MUSTONEN, Selma EM ESPOO FIN 3 0,60 23 14 +9 Advanced
8 YLI-KOVERO, Katri EM ESPOO FIN 3 0,60 22 20 +2 Advanced
9 HEINÄMAA, Anna HFM HELSINKI FIN 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
10 EARL, Emilie HABDA HELSINKI FIN 3 0,60 19 22 -3 Advanced
11 HERRANEN, Anni HFM HELSINKI FIN 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
12 KOJO, Sari PM-BF PORVOO FIN 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
13 HERMANS, Julia HN5O HELSINKI FIN 3 0,50 21 26 -5 Advanced
14 SUVANTOLA, Leila POM SAVONLINNA FIN 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
15 PITKÄNEN, Riina HN5O HELSINKI FIN 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
16 WESTERHOLM, Annika HN5O HELSINKI FIN 2 0,40 20 22 -2 Advanced
17 SALMI-HILTUNEN, Tuire KAVE TAMPERE FIN 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
18 VUORINEN, Anna HFM HELSINKI FIN 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
19 LEHTONEN, Ritva-Leena KAVE TAMPERE FIN 2 0,40 17 23 -6 Advanced
20 JÄMSEN, Milla MM HELSINKI FIN 1 0,20 20 24 -4 Advanced
21 TUOMINEN, Maija POM SAVONLINNA FIN 1 0,20 17 23 -6 Eliminated
22 EARL, Lilli HABDA HELSINKI FIN 1 0,20 9 21 -12 Eliminated
23 POLKKO, Seija ALLEZ JYVÄSKYLÄ FIN 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
24 LEHTOLA, Minna HABDA HELSINKI FIN 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
25 LUNDÉN, Sara KAVE TAMPERE FIN 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 HÄMÄLÄINEN, Hilla FIN 8.12.1977
2 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 8.2.1995
3T KOCK, Catharina FIN 26.6.1991
3T MUSTONEN, Selma FIN 24.6.1996
5 KOCK, Michaela FIN 17.12.1992
6 TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena FIN 24.3.1964
7 YLI-KOVERO, Katri FIN 1.4.1982
8 HERRANEN, Anni FIN 25.7.1990
9 ATAS, Derya TUR 9.9.1988
10 HEINÄMAA, Anna FIN 12.12.1961
11 EARL, Emilie FIN 8.12.1997
12 KOJO, Sari FIN 10.4.1968
13 SALMI-HILTUNEN, Tuire FIN 25.10.1965
14 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 6.9.1998
15 LEHTONEN, Ritva-Leena FIN 29.7.1955
16 JÄMSEN, Milla FIN 24.7.1998
17 HERMANS, Julia FIN 12.3.1990
18 SUVANTOLA, Leila FIN 11.11.1966
19 PITKÄNEN, Riina FIN 14.8.1986
20 WESTERHOLM, Annika FIN 6.5.1990
21 TUOMINEN, Maija FIN 21.3.1963
22 EARL, Lilli FIN 13.1.1964
23 POLKKO, Seija FIN 22.11.1947
24 LEHTOLA, Minna FIN 11.12.1979
25 LUNDÉN, Sara FIN 11.1.1967
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KORHONEN, Jonni FIN 29555714 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUKKONEN, Kasper FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1 Assist: 1
KYLLIJOKI, Velijussi FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SAVOLAINEN, Katri FIN B Ref: 1
WILHELMSON, Axel FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIRKAJÄRVI, Karri FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


